
Contributor Year recipient_name recipient_state disbursement_description disbursement_date disbursement_amount candidate_name candidate_first_name candidate_last_name memo_text
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 MCFADDEN FOR SENATE MD VOID ‐ MCFADDEN FOR SENATE 7/2/2018 0:00 ‐500 MCFADDEN, NATHANIEL NATHANIEL MCFADDEN VOID ‐ MCFADDEN FOR SENATE
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT ERIC BROMWELL MD VOID ‐ THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT ERIC BROMWELL 9/17/2018 0:00 ‐500 BROMWELL, ERIC ERIC BROMWELL VOID ‐ THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT ERIC BROMWELL
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF JUSTIN READY MD VOID ‐ FRIENDS OF JUSTIN READY 9/17/2018 0:00 ‐250 READY, JUSTIN MD DEL. JUSTIN READY VOID ‐ FRIENDS OF JUSTIN READY
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF KATHERINE KLAUSMEIER MD KATHERINE KLAUSMEIER, STATE SENATE 8TH MD 10/31/2018 0:00 125 KLAUSMEIER, KATHERINE KATHERINE KLAUSMEIER KATHERINE KLAUSMEIER, STATE SENATE 8TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 COMMITTEE TO ELECT C.T. WILSON MD C.T. WILSON, STATE HOUSE 28TH MD 12/17/2018 0:00 250 WILSON, C.T. MD DEL. C.T. WILSON C.T. WILSON, STATE HOUSE 28TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF CRAIG ZUCKER MD CRAIG ZUCKER, STATE SENATE 14TH MD 12/17/2018 0:00 250 ZUCKER, CRAIG MD SEN. CRAIG ZUCKER CRAIG ZUCKER, STATE SENATE 14TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF APRIL ROSE MD APRIL ROSE, STATE HOUSE 5TH MD 12/17/2018 0:00 250 ROSE, APRIL MD DEL. APRIL ROSE APRIL ROSE, STATE HOUSE 5TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF MARY BETH CAROZZA MD MARY BETH CAROZZA, STATE SENATE 38TH MD 12/20/2018 0:00 250 CAROZZA, MARY BETH MD DEL. MARY BETH CAROZZA MARY BETH CAROZZA, STATE SENATE 38TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRASER FOR 15 MD DAVID FRASER‐HIDALGO, STATE HOUSE 15TH MD 10/31/2018 0:00 250 FRASER‐HIDALGO, DAVID MD DEL. DAVID FRASER‐HIDALGO DAVID FRASER‐HIDALGO, STATE HOUSE 15TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF KATHY SZELIGA MD KATHY SZELIGA, STATE HOUSE 7TH MD 10/31/2018 0:00 250 SZELIGA, KATHY MD DEL. KATHY SZELIGA KATHY SZELIGA, STATE HOUSE 7TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF JEFF WALDSTREICHER MD JEFF WALDSTREICHER, STATE HOUSE  MD 10/31/2018 0:00 250 WALDSTREICHER, JEFF JEFF WALDSTREICHER JEFF WALDSTREICHER, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 HOUGH FOR SENATE MD MICHAEL HOUGH, STATE SENATE  MD 10/31/2018 0:00 250 HOUGH, MICHAEL MICHAEL HOUGH MICHAEL HOUGH, STATE SENATE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF KIRILL REZNIK MD KIRILL REZNIK, STATE HOUSE 39TH MD 7/9/2018 0:00 250 REZNIK, KIRILL KIRILL REZNIK KIRILL REZNIK, STATE HOUSE 39TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF KAREN LEWIS YOUNG MD KAREN LEWIS YOUNG, STATE HOUSE  MD 7/9/2018 0:00 250 LEWIS YOUNG, KAREN KAREN LEWIS YOUNG KAREN LEWIS YOUNG, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF RICK IMPALLARIA MD RICHARD IMPALLARIA, STATE HOUSE 7TH MD 7/9/2018 0:00 250 IMPALLARIA, RICHARD RICHARD IMPALLARIA RICHARD IMPALLARIA, STATE HOUSE 7TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF LUKE CLIPPINGER MD LUKE CLIPPINGER, STATE HOUSE  MD 7/9/2018 0:00 250 CLIPPINGER, LUKE LUKE CLIPPINGER LUKE CLIPPINGER, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 CITIZENS TO ELECT MIKE MCKAY MD MIKE MCKAY, STATE HOUSE  MD 7/9/2018 0:00 250 MCKAY, MIKE MIKE MCKAY MIKE MCKAY, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF JUSTIN READY MD JUSTIN READY, STATE HOUSE 5TH MD 7/9/2018 0:00 250 READY, JUSTIN MD DEL. JUSTIN READY JUSTIN READY, STATE HOUSE 5TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 ANNE KAISER FOR DELEGATE MD ANNE KAISER, STATE HOUSE  MD 7/9/2018 0:00 250 KAISER, ANNE ANNE KAISER ANNE KAISER, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF BIG ED REILLY MD EDWARD REILLY, STATE SENATE 33RD MD 7/9/2018 0:00 250 REILLY, EDWARD MD SEN. EDWARD REILLY EDWARD REILLY, STATE SENATE 33RD MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF JOHNNY MAUTZ MD JOHNNY MAUTZ, STATE HOUSE 37TH MD 7/9/2018 0:00 250 MAUTZ, JOHNNY JOHNNY MAUTZ JOHNNY MAUTZ, STATE HOUSE 37TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF PATRICK YOUNG MD PATRICK YOUNG, STATE HOUSE  MD 7/9/2018 0:00 250 YOUNG, PATRICK PATRICK YOUNG PATRICK YOUNG, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF NED CAREY MD NED CAREY, STATE HOUSE  MD 7/9/2018 0:00 250 CAREY, NED NED CAREY NED CAREY, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF KRIS VALDERRAMA MD KRIS VALDERRAMA, STATE HOUSE  MD 7/9/2018 0:00 250 VALDERRAMA, KRIS KRIS VALDERRAMA KRIS VALDERRAMA, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF JUSTIN READY MD JUSTIN READY, STATE HOUSE 5TH MD 9/17/2018 0:00 250 READY, JUSTIN MD DEL. JUSTIN READY JUSTIN READY, STATE HOUSE 5TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF PAUL CORDERMAN MD PAUL CORDERMAN, STATE HOUSE  MD 9/17/2018 0:00 250 CORDERMAN, PAUL PAUL CORDERMAN PAUL CORDERMAN, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF JUSTIN READY MD JUSTIN READY, STATE HOUSE 5TH MD 9/17/2018 0:00 250 READY, JUSTIN MD DEL. JUSTIN READY JUSTIN READY, STATE HOUSE 5TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF HAVEN SHOEMAKER MD HAVEN SHOEMAKER, STATE HOUSE 5TH MD 9/17/2018 0:00 250 SHOEMAKER, HAVEN HAVEN SHOEMAKER HAVEN SHOEMAKER, STATE HOUSE 5TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT ERIC BROMWELL MD ERIC BROMWELL, STATE HOUSE  MD 12/17/2018 0:00 500 BROMWELL, ERIC ERIC BROMWELL ERIC BROMWELL, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 CITIZENS FOR DELORES KELLEY MD DELORES KELLEY, STATE SENATE  MD 10/31/2018 0:00 500 KELLEY, DELORES DELORES KELLEY DELORES KELLEY, STATE SENATE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 CITIZENS FOR BRIAN FELDMAN MD BRIAN FELDMAN, STATE SENATE 15TH MD 10/31/2018 0:00 500 FELDMAN, BRIAN MD SEN. BRIAN FELDMAN BRIAN FELDMAN, STATE SENATE 15TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF STEVE HERSHEY MD STEPHEN HERSHEY, STATE HOUSE 36TH MD 10/31/2018 0:00 500 HERSHEY, STEPHEN MD DEL. JR. STEPHEN HERSHEY STEPHEN HERSHEY, STATE HOUSE 36TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 REPUBLICAN STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE MD 10/31/2018 0:00 500
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 NEIL PARROTT FOR DELEGATE MD NEIL PARROTT, STATE HOUSE  MD 7/9/2018 0:00 500 PARROTT, NEIL NEIL PARROTT NEIL PARROTT, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 MCFADDEN FOR SENATE MD NATHANIEL MCFADDEN, STATE SENATE  MD 7/2/2018 0:00 500 MCFADDEN, NATHANIEL NATHANIEL MCFADDEN NATHANIEL MCFADDEN, STATE SENATE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 MCFADDEN FOR SENATE MD NATHANIEL MCFADDEN, STATE SENATE  MD 7/9/2018 0:00 500 MCFADDEN, NATHANIEL NATHANIEL MCFADDEN NATHANIEL MCFADDEN, STATE SENATE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF TALMADGE BRANCH MD TALMADGE BRANCH, STATE HOUSE  MD 7/9/2018 0:00 500 BRANCH, TALMADGE TALMADGE BRANCH TALMADGE BRANCH, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 BARVE FOR MARYLAND MD KUMAR BARVE, STATE HOUSE 17TH MD 7/9/2018 0:00 500 BARVE, KUMAR KUMAR BARVE KUMAR BARVE, STATE HOUSE 17TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF JIM MATHIAS MD JIM MATHIAS, STATE HOUSE 38TH MD 7/9/2018 0:00 500 MATHIAS, JIM JIM MATHIAS JIM MATHIAS, STATE HOUSE 38TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT ERIC BROMWELL MD ERIC BROMWELL, STATE HOUSE  MD 9/17/2018 0:00 500 BROMWELL, ERIC ERIC BROMWELL ERIC BROMWELL, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT ERIC BROMWELL MD ERIC BROMWELL, STATE HOUSE  MD 9/17/2018 0:00 500 BROMWELL, ERIC ERIC BROMWELL ERIC BROMWELL, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF WARREN MILLER MD WARREN E. MILLER, STATE HOUSE 9TH MD 9/17/2018 0:00 500 MILLER, WARREN E. WARREN E. MILLER WARREN E. MILLER, STATE HOUSE 9TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF MIKE BUSCH MD MICHAEL BUSCH, STATE HOUSE 30TH MD 7/9/2018 0:00 1000 BUSCH, MICHAEL MICHAEL BUSCH MICHAEL BUSCH, STATE HOUSE 30TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 CITIZENS FOR DELORES KELLEY MD DELORES KELLEY, STATE SENATE  MD 9/17/2018 0:00 1000 KELLEY, DELORES DELORES KELLEY DELORES KELLEY, STATE SENATE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 FRIENDS OF DERECK DAVIS MD DERECK DAVIS, STATE HOUSE 25TH MD 12/17/2018 0:00 1500 DAVIS, DERECK MD DEL. DERECK DAVIS DERECK DAVIS, STATE HOUSE 25TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 REPUBLICAN STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE MD 10/31/2018 0:00 2000
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2018 MARYLANDERS FOR MILLER MD THOMAS MILLER, STATE SENATE 27TH MD 9/17/2018 0:00 2500 MILLER, THOMAS THOMAS MILLER THOMAS MILLER, STATE SENATE 27TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 BARVE FOR MARYLAND MD VOID ‐ BARVE FOR MARYLAND‐ ORGINALLY REPORTED 11/14/2019 0:00 ‐500 BARVE, KUMAR KUMAR BARVE VOID ‐ BARVE FOR MARYLAND‐ ORGINALLY REPORTED 
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF KATHY SZELIGA MD KATHY SZELIGA, STATE HOUSE 7TH MD 6/7/2019 0:00 60 SZELIGA, KATHY MD DEL. KATHY SZELIGA KATHY SZELIGA, STATE HOUSE 7TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 HOUGH FOR SENATE MD MICHAEL HOUGH, STATE SENATE  MD 8/19/2019 0:00 80 HOUGH, MICHAEL MICHAEL HOUGH MICHAEL HOUGH, STATE SENATE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF WARREN MILLER MD WARREN E. MILLER, STATE HOUSE 9TH MD 12/19/2019 0:00 100 MILLER, WARREN E. WARREN E. MILLER WARREN E. MILLER, STATE HOUSE 9TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 CITIZENS FOR ADRIENNE JONES MD ADRIENNE JONES, STATE HOUSE 10TH MD 7/31/2019 0:00 100 JONES, ADRIENNE MD DEL. ADRIENNE JONES ADRIENNE JONES, STATE HOUSE 10TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 BUCKEL FOR DELEGATE MD JASON BUCKEL, STATE HOUSE  MD 12/5/2019 0:00 250 BUCKEL, JASON JASON BUCKEL JASON BUCKEL, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF KAREN LEWIS YOUNG MD KAREN LEWIS YOUNG, STATE HOUSE  MD 12/5/2019 0:00 250 LEWIS YOUNG, KAREN KAREN LEWIS YOUNG KAREN LEWIS YOUNG, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 COMMITTEE TO ELECT C.T. WILSON MD C.T. WILSON, STATE HOUSE 28TH MD 12/5/2019 0:00 250 WILSON, C.T. MD DEL. C.T. WILSON C.T. WILSON, STATE HOUSE 28TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF MALCOLM AUGUSTINE MD MALCOLM AUGUSTINE, STATE SENATE 47TH MD 12/10/2019 0:00 250 AUGUSTINE, MALCOLM MALCOLM AUGUSTINE MALCOLM AUGUSTINE, STATE SENATE 47TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF JIM ROSAPEPE MD JIM ROSAPEPE, STATE SENATE 21ST MD 12/19/2019 0:00 250 ROSAPEPE, JIM JIM ROSAPEPE JIM ROSAPEPE, STATE SENATE 21ST MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 ANNE KAISER FOR DELEGATE MD ANNE KAISER, STATE HOUSE  MD 12/19/2019 0:00 250 KAISER, ANNE ANNE KAISER ANNE KAISER, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF KATHY SZELIGA MD KATHY SZELIGA, STATE HOUSE 7TH MD 1/3/2019 0:00 250 SZELIGA, KATHY MD DEL. KATHY SZELIGA KATHY SZELIGA, STATE HOUSE 7TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF PAM BEIDLE MD PAM BEIDLE, STATE HOUSE  MD 5/20/2019 0:00 250 BEIDLE, PAM PAM BEIDLE PAM BEIDLE, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 HOUGH FOR SENATE MD MICHAEL HOUGH, STATE SENATE  MD 5/20/2019 0:00 250 HOUGH, MICHAEL MICHAEL HOUGH MICHAEL HOUGH, STATE SENATE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF JUSTIN READY MD JUSTIN READY, STATE HOUSE 5TH MD 5/20/2019 0:00 250 READY, JUSTIN MD DEL. JUSTIN READY JUSTIN READY, STATE HOUSE 5TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 CITIZENS FOR ANTONIO HAYES MD ANTONIO HAYES, STATE SENATE 40TH MD 5/20/2019 0:00 250 HAYES, ANTONIO MD SEN. ANTONIO HAYES ANTONIO HAYES, STATE SENATE 40TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF TALMADGE BRANCH MD TALMADGE BRANCH, STATE HOUSE  MD 6/7/2019 0:00 250 BRANCH, TALMADGE TALMADGE BRANCH TALMADGE BRANCH, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF NED CAREY MD NED CAREY, STATE HOUSE  MD 6/7/2019 0:00 250 CAREY, NED NED CAREY NED CAREY, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF JOANNE BENSON MD JOANNE BENSON, STATE SENATE  MD 6/24/2019 0:00 250 BENSON, JOANNE JOANNE BENSON JOANNE BENSON, STATE SENATE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF CRAIG ZUCKER MD CRAIG ZUCKER, STATE SENATE 14TH MD 6/24/2019 0:00 250 ZUCKER, CRAIG MD SEN. CRAIG ZUCKER CRAIG ZUCKER, STATE SENATE 14TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF JOHNNY MAUTZ MD JOHNNY MAUTZ, STATE HOUSE 37TH MD 9/6/2019 0:00 250 MAUTZ, JOHNNY JOHNNY MAUTZ JOHNNY MAUTZ, STATE HOUSE 37TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 CITIZENS FOR KRIS VALDERRAMA MD KRIS VALDERRAMA, STATE HOUSE  MD 9/27/2019 0:00 250 VALDERRAMA, KRIS KRIS VALDERRAMA KRIS VALDERRAMA, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF MARY BETH CAROZZA MD MARY BETH CAROZZA, STATE SENATE 38TH MD 9/27/2019 0:00 250 CAROZZA, MARY BETH MD DEL. MARY BETH CAROZZA MARY BETH CAROZZA, STATE SENATE 38TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF NANCY KING MD NANCY KING, STATE SENATE 39TH MD 9/27/2019 0:00 250 KING, NANCY NANCY KING NANCY KING, STATE SENATE 39TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF STEVE HERSHEY MD STEPHEN HERSHEY, STATE HOUSE 36TH MD 10/22/2019 0:00 250 HERSHEY, STEPHEN MD DEL. JR. STEPHEN HERSHEY STEPHEN HERSHEY, STATE HOUSE 36TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 CITIZENS FOR BILL FERGUSON MD WILLIAM FERGUSON, STATE SENATE 46TH MD 10/22/2019 0:00 250 FERGUSON, WILLIAM MD SEN. IV WILLIAM FERGUSON WILLIAM FERGUSON, STATE SENATE 46TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 CITIZENS TO ELECT SETH HOWARD MD SETH HOWARD, STATE HOUSE  MD 10/22/2019 0:00 250 HOWARD, SETH SETH HOWARD SETH HOWARD, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF KATHERINE KLAUSMEIER MD KATHERINE KLAUSMEIER, STATE SENATE 8TH MD 10/22/2019 0:00 250 KLAUSMEIER, KATHERINE KATHERINE KLAUSMEIER KATHERINE KLAUSMEIER, STATE SENATE 8TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF KIRILL REZNIK MD KIRILL REZNIK, STATE HOUSE 39TH MD 10/22/2019 0:00 250 REZNIK, KIRILL KIRILL REZNIK KIRILL REZNIK, STATE HOUSE 39TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF WARREN MILLER MD WARREN E. MILLER, STATE HOUSE 9TH MD 11/1/2019 0:00 250 MILLER, WARREN E. WARREN E. MILLER WARREN E. MILLER, STATE HOUSE 9TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF NIC KIPKE MD NICHOLAUS KIPKE, STATE HOUSE 31ST MD 11/11/2019 0:00 250 KIPKE, NICHOLAUS MD DEL. NICHOLAUS KIPKE NICHOLAUS KIPKE, STATE HOUSE 31ST MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF SUSAN KREBS MD SUSAN KREBS, STATE HOUSE 9TH MD 11/19/2019 0:00 250 KREBS, SUSAN SUSAN KREBS SUSAN KREBS, STATE HOUSE 9TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 CITIZENS TO ELECT MIKE MCKAY MD MIKE MCKAY, STATE HOUSE  MD 8/19/2019 0:00 350 MCKAY, MIKE MIKE MCKAY MIKE MCKAY, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF GUY GUZZONE MD GUY GUZZONE, STATE SENATE 13TH MD 12/5/2019 0:00 500 GUZZONE, GUY MD SEN. GUY GUZZONE GUY GUZZONE, STATE SENATE 13TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF KATHLEEN DUMAIS MD KATHLEEN DUMAIS, STATE HOUSE 15TH MD 12/10/2019 0:00 500 DUMAIS, KATHLEEN KATHLEEN DUMAIS KATHLEEN DUMAIS, STATE HOUSE 15TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF NIC KIPKE MD NICHOLAUS KIPKE, STATE HOUSE 31ST MD 1/3/2019 0:00 500 KIPKE, NICHOLAUS MD DEL. NICHOLAUS KIPKE NICHOLAUS KIPKE, STATE HOUSE 31ST MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 CITIZENS FOR PAUL PINSKY MD PAUL PINSKY, STATE SENATE 22ND MD 6/7/2019 0:00 500 PINSKY, PAUL MD SEN. PAUL PINSKY PAUL PINSKY, STATE SENATE 22ND MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 MARYLAND DEMOCATIC SENATE CAUCUS COMMD 9/27/2019 0:00 500



FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 BARVE FOR MARYLAND MD KUMAR BARVE, STATE HOUSE 17TH MD 11/1/2019 0:00 500 BARVE, KUMAR KUMAR BARVE KUMAR BARVE, STATE HOUSE 17TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 CITIZENS FOR DOUGLAS J.J. PETERS MD DOUGLAS PETERS, STATE SENATE 23RD MD 5/21/2019 0:00 1000 PETERS, DOUGLAS MD SEN. DOUGLAS PETERS DOUGLAS PETERS, STATE SENATE 23RD MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 CITIZENS FOR BRIAN FELDMAN MD BRIAN FELDMAN, STATE SENATE 15TH MD 5/21/2019 0:00 1000 FELDMAN, BRIAN MD SEN. BRIAN FELDMAN BRIAN FELDMAN, STATE SENATE 15TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 CITIZENS FOR ADRIENNE JONES MD ADRIENNE JONES, STATE HOUSE 10TH MD 6/7/2019 0:00 1000 JONES, ADRIENNE MD DEL. ADRIENNE JONES ADRIENNE JONES, STATE HOUSE 10TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 CITIZENS FOR DELORES KELLEY MD DELORES KELLEY, STATE SENATE  MD 8/19/2019 0:00 1000 KELLEY, DELORES DELORES KELLEY DELORES KELLEY, STATE SENATE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 CITIZENS FOR BILL FERGUSON MD WILLIAM FERGUSON, STATE SENATE 46TH MD 11/11/2019 0:00 1000 FERGUSON, WILLIAM MD SEN. IV WILLIAM FERGUSON WILLIAM FERGUSON, STATE SENATE 46TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF DERECK DAVIS MD DERECK DAVIS, STATE HOUSE 25TH MD 12/5/2019 0:00 1500 DAVIS, DERECK MD DEL. DERECK DAVIS DERECK DAVIS, STATE HOUSE 25TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 FRIENDS OF J.B. JENNINGS MD J.B. JENNINGS, STATE SENATE 7TH MD 6/7/2019 0:00 2000 JENNINGS, J.B. MD SEN. J.B. JENNINGS J.B. JENNINGS, STATE SENATE 7TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2019 CHANGE MARYLAND ACTION FUND MD 7/31/2019 0:00 4000
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2020 FRIENDS OF KIRILL REZNIK MD KIRILL REZNIK, STATE HOUSE 39TH MD 8/2/2020 0:00 250 REZNIK, KIRILL KIRILL REZNIK KIRILL REZNIK, STATE HOUSE 39TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2020 FRIENDS OF JUSTIN READY MD JUSTIN READY, STATE HOUSE 5TH MD 8/2/2020 0:00 250 READY, JUSTIN MD DEL. JUSTIN READY JUSTIN READY, STATE HOUSE 5TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2020 HOUGH FOR SENATE MD MICHAEL HOUGH, STATE SENATE  MD 8/2/2020 0:00 250 HOUGH, MICHAEL MICHAEL HOUGH MICHAEL HOUGH, STATE SENATE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2020 CITIZENS FOR CARL JACKSON MD CARL JACKSON, STATE HOUSE 8TH MD 8/2/2020 0:00 250 JACKSON, CARL MD DEL. CARL JACKSON CARL JACKSON, STATE HOUSE 8TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2020 CITIZENS FOR ANTONIO HAYES MD ANTONIO HAYES, STATE SENATE 40TH MD 9/8/2020 0:00 250 HAYES, ANTONIO MD SEN. ANTONIO HAYES ANTONIO HAYES, STATE SENATE 40TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2020 FRIENDS OF COURTNEY WATSON MD COURTNEY WATSON, STATE HOUSE 9TH MD 9/15/2020 0:00 250 WATSON, COURTNEY COURTNEY WATSON COURTNEY WATSON, STATE HOUSE 9TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2020 FRIENDS OF KATIE FRY HESTER MD KATIE HESTER, STATE SENATE 9TH MD 9/28/2020 0:00 250 HESTER, KATIE MD SEN. KATIE HESTER KATIE HESTER, STATE SENATE 9TH MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2020 MIKE ROGERS CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE MD MIKE ROGERS, STATE HOUSE 32ND MD 9/28/2020 0:00 250 ROGERS, MIKE MD DEL. MIKE ROGERS MIKE ROGERS, STATE HOUSE 32ND MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2020 FRIENDS OF BIG ED REILLY MD EDWARD REILLY, STATE SENATE 33RD MD 9/28/2020 0:00 250 REILLY, EDWARD MD SEN. EDWARD REILLY EDWARD REILLY, STATE SENATE 33RD MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2020 CITIZENS TO ELECT MIKE MCKAY MD MIKE MCKAY, STATE HOUSE  MD 9/8/2020 0:00 350 MCKAY, MIKE MIKE MCKAY MIKE MCKAY, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2020 FRIENDS OF PAUL CORDERMAN MD PAUL CORDERMAN, STATE HOUSE  MD 10/9/2020 0:00 500 CORDERMAN, PAUL PAUL CORDERMAN PAUL CORDERMAN, STATE HOUSE  MD
FIRSTENERGY CORP. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 2020 CITIZENS FOR BRIAN FELDMAN MD BRIAN FELDMAN, STATE SENATE 15TH MD 8/2/2020 0:00 1000 FELDMAN, BRIAN MD SEN. BRIAN FELDMAN BRIAN FELDMAN, STATE SENATE 15TH MD


